

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No.6616/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-08-2019 in CRLA No. 1841/1986 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

BAGGAR PANDEY @ ASHOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.34309/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.34310/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.34306/2020-EXEMPTION FROM SURRENDERING WITHIN TIME

Date : 01-04-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Court convened through Video Conferencing.

Tag with S.L.P.(Cr1.) Diary No.32245 of 2019.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master